
Online Admission Schedulefor
UndergraduateDegree Courses, 2018

Course Phase Online Payments

will start on

Online Payments

will be closed on

Verification of

Documents at College

Honours

I 23/06/2018

12 am

26/06/2017

3 pm
03/07/2018

11 am to 3 pm

10/07/2018

11 am to 3 pm

II 27/06/2018

12 am

28/06/2018

3 pm

III 29/06/2018

12 am

30/06/2018

3 pm

IV 02/07/2018

12 am

03/07/2018

3 pm

V 04/07/2018

12 am

05/07/2018

3 pm

VI 06/07/2018

12 am

07/07/2018

3 pm

General

I 08/07/2018

12 am

09/07/2018

3 pm
13/07/2018

11 am to 3 pm
II 10/07/2018

12 am

11/07/2018

3 pm

Class will commence on 16/07/2018. Students should assemble at 10.30 am.

Visit this page on14/07/2018 for next admission schedule, if vacancy exists.

As University examination may take place in the month of July and August,
all the dates mentioned above may be deferred. Applicants are requested to
visit this website daily, because all such information will be available here.


