<u>Online Admission Schedulefor</u> <u>UndergraduateDegree Courses, 2018</u>

Course	Phase	Online Payments	Online Payments	Verification of
		will start on	will be closed on	Documents at College
	Ι	23/06/2018	26/06/2017	
		12 am	3 pm	03/07/2018
	II	27/06/2018	28/06/2018	
		12 am	3 pm	11 am to 3 pm
Honours	III	29/06/2018	30/06/2018	
		12 am	3 pm	
	IV	02/07/2018	03/07/2018	
		12 am	3 pm	
	V	04/07/2018	05/07/2018	10/07/2018
		12 am	3 pm	11 am to 3 pm
	VI	06/07/2018	07/07/2018	
		12 am	3 pm	
	I	08/07/2018	09/07/2018	
General		12 am	3 pm	13/07/2018
3 chi chi un	II	10/07/2018	11/07/2018	
		12 am	3 pm	11 am to 3 pm

Class will commence on 16/07/2018. Students should assemble at 10.30 am.

Visit this page on14/07/2018 for next admission schedule, if vacancy exists.

As University examination may take place in the month of July and August, all the dates mentioned above may be deferred. Applicants are requested to visit this website daily, because all such information will be available here.